
Cross Country European Cup Round 1. 09-10.04.2010 Bér  (Hungary)

Bér * m *  * 10 'CMoto (2 hours)

13:30 -     2 óra

Start:14:55  Vége:17:04Abszolút eredmény

Pos. No. Name Nation/Club Make Laps GapFinishClass Bestlap

156 SVITKO Stefan ECC Sen 131. SMF - Slovak 02:09:07KTM 00:09:41 /2

161 STRBEK Jaroslav ECC Sen 132. SMF - Slovak + 00:02:1202:11:20Suzuki 00:09:47 /2

158 DOZSA Juraj ECC Sen 133. SMF - Slovak + 00:06:0002:15:08KTM 00:10:05 /9

136 HAVIAR Marek ECC Jun 134. SMF - Slovak + 00:08:5102:17:58KTM 00:10:11 /2

22 GRILLMAYER Gábor ECC Sen 135. MAMS - Hungary + 00:10:1702:19:24Kawasaki 00:10:25 /2

11 VARGA Ákos ECC Sen 126. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:11:42KTM 00:10:30 /11

48 SZATYINA Gábor ECC Sen 127. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:11:57Suzuki 00:10:36 /8

9 SOLYMOSI György ECC Jun 128. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:15:17KTM 00:10:46 /8

134 KICZKO Rafal ECC Jun 129. PZM - Poland + 1kör02:17:08Yamaha 00:10:27 /2

3 CSORBA Ákos ECC Sen 1110. MAMS - Hungary + 2kör02:06:32Honda 00:10:46 /7

182 KOWALSKY Miroslav ECC Vet 1111. PZM - Poland + 2kör02:11:02KTM 00:11:12 /3

160 LUKASIK Michal ECC Sen 1112. PZM - Poland + 2kör02:15:43Yamaha 00:11:33 /4

214 NÁDOR István ECC Vet 1113. MAMS - Hungary + 2kör02:16:35Yamaha 00:12:00 /7

135 PLOCHOCKI Piotr ECC Jun 1014. PZM - Poland + 3kör02:11:29Kawasaki 00:12:19 /3

137 BRECKA Marek ECC Jun 1015. SMF - Slovak + 3kör02:12:41KTM 00:11:58 /6

184 LUKSIK Artur ECC Vet 1016. PZM - Poland + 3kör02:21:15Yamaha 00:12:56 /8

183 SPIROWSKI Marcin ECC Vet 917. PZM - Poland + 4kör02:10:49Yamaha 00:13:12 /5

413 CSUKA Ervin ECC Jun 918. MAMS - Hungary + 4kör02:19:23Gas-gas 00:13:34 /9

346 KULKOV József ECC Sen 919. MAMS - Hungary + 4kör02:22:16Honda 00:13:51 /9

221 JÁSZ András ECC Vet 820. MAMS - Hungary + 5kör02:16:45KTM 00:15:28 /6

299 SZEKERES Sándor ECC Vet 721. MAMS - Hungary + 6kör02:13:41KTM 00:12:06 /2

132 LAZARCZYK Adrrzei ECC Jun 2% PZM - Poland + 11kör00:27:16KZM  /2

599 BAZSÓ  Sándor ECC SenNC MAMS - Hungary + 13körKTM  /

www.motorsport.hu      www.chronomoto.hu      +36.20.3210858

NC= Did Not Finish     NR= Did not startt    KIZ= Disqualified    %= Percentaget 

2010.04.17.

Kifüggesztés:

Chief TimekeeperClerk of the Course Referee Jóváhagyás:



Bér * m *  * 10 'CMoto (2 hours)

13:30 -     2 óra

Start:14:55  Vége:17:04Result by Class

European Cross Country Cup Day1 09-10.04.2010 Bér  (Hungary)

ECC Junior

Pos. No. Name Nation/Club Make Laps GapFinishClass Best Points

136 HAVIAR Marek ECC Jun 131. SMF - Slovak + 00:08:5102:17:58KTM 00:10:11 / 25

9 SOLYMOSI György ECC Jun 122. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:15:17KTM 00:10:46 / 22

134 KICZKO Rafal ECC Jun 123. PZM - Poland + 1kör02:17:08Yamaha 00:10:27 / 20

135 PLOCHOCKI Piotr ECC Jun 104. PZM - Poland + 3kör02:11:29Kawasaki 00:12:19 / 18

137 BRECKA Marek ECC Jun 105. SMF - Slovak + 3kör02:12:41KTM 00:11:58 / 16

413 CSUKA Ervin ECC Jun 96. MAMS - Hungary + 4kör02:19:23Gas-gas 00:13:34 / 15

132 LAZARCZYK Adrrzei ECC Jun 2% PZM - Poland + 11kör00:27:16KZM  /

ECC Senior

Pos. No. Name Nation/Club Make Laps GapFinishClass Best Points

156 SVITKO Stefan ECC Sen 131. SMF - Slovak 02:09:07KTM 00:09:41 / 25

161 STRBEK Jaroslav ECC Sen 132. SMF - Slovak + 00:02:1202:11:20Suzuki 00:09:47 / 22

158 DOZSA Juraj ECC Sen 133. SMF - Slovak + 00:06:0002:15:08KTM 00:10:05 / 20

22 GRILLMAYER Gábor ECC Sen 134. MAMS - Hungary + 00:10:1702:19:24Kawasaki 00:10:25 / 18

11 VARGA Ákos ECC Sen 125. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:11:42KTM 00:10:30 / 16

48 SZATYINA Gábor ECC Sen 126. MAMS - Hungary + 1kör02:11:57Suzuki 00:10:36 / 15

3 CSORBA Ákos ECC Sen 117. MAMS - Hungary + 2kör02:06:32Honda 00:10:46 / 14

160 LUKASIK Michal ECC Sen 118. PZM - Poland + 2kör02:15:43Yamaha 00:11:33 / 13

346 KULKOV József ECC Sen 99. MAMS - Hungary + 4kör02:22:16Honda 00:13:51 / 12

599 BAZSÓ  Sándor ECC SenNC MAMS - Hungary + 13körKTM  /

ECC Veteran

Pos. No. Name Nation/Club Make Laps GapFinishClass Best Points

182 KOWALSKY Miroslav ECC Vet 111. PZM - Poland + 2kör02:11:02KTM 00:11:12 / 25

214 NÁDOR István ECC Vet 112. MAMS - Hungary + 2kör02:16:35Yamaha 00:12:00 / 22

184 LUKSIK Artur ECC Vet 103. PZM - Poland + 3kör02:21:15Yamaha 00:12:56 / 20

183 SPIROWSKI Marcin ECC Vet 94. PZM - Poland + 4kör02:10:49Yamaha 00:13:12 / 18

221 JÁSZ András ECC Vet 85. MAMS - Hungary + 5kör02:16:45KTM 00:15:28 / 16

299 SZEKERES Sándor ECC Vet 76. MAMS - Hungary + 6kör02:13:41KTM 00:12:06 / 15

www.motorsport.hu      www.chronomoto.hu      +36.20.3210858 2010.04.17.

Kifüggesztés:

Chief TimekeeperClerk of the Course Referee Jóváhagyás:



Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (50% = 20 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

2

6

7

3

8

9

10

11

No.

107

114

66

116

100

444

914

55

68

878

2

103

19

169

Name

KWIECIEN Adam

CHRZANOWSKI Grzegorz

PAPP Tamás

PROKSA Richárd

LASKAWIEC Lukas

BAJUSZ Krisztián

VARGA Norbert

FODOR Márton

MRAVIK Balázs

PERCZE Szilárd

LINNINGER Patrik

FEKETE László

KOVÁCS Richárd

SOMFAI Mátyás

Club

PZM - Poland

PZM - Poland

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

PZM - Poland

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

Make

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KTM

Honda

Polaris

Yamaha

Honda

Suzuki

E-ATV

E-ATV

E-ATV

Yamaha

Class

EC

EC

EC

National

EC

EC

National

EC

EC

National

EC

EC

EC

EC

Laps

40

40

38

38

37

36

35

34

30

22

12

9

26

Total Tm

1:31:10.096

1:31:17.517

1:33:00.352

1:33:26.975

1:33:12.236

1:33:01.530

1:33:14.788

1:32:39.844

1:32:18.355

1:32:05.400

37:48.175

38:13.862

3:27.674

1:16:59.410

Diff

7.421

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

10 Laps

18 Laps

28 Laps

31 Laps

40 Laps

DNF

Best Tm

2:07.323

2:05.391

2:07.506

2:11.966

2:13.666

2:22.216

2:26.370

2:17.361

2:31.769

2:31.311

2:22.807

2:24.065

2:20.590

Points
25

22

20

0

18

16

0

15

14

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.421

Avg. Speed

65,812

Best Lap Tm

2:05.391

Best Speed

71,775

Best Lap by

114 - CHRZANOWSKI Grzegorz

Printed: 2010.04.17. 18:39:30

Clerk of the Course             Referee             Chief Timekeeper

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

European Cross Country Cup Day 1

CC EC

ECC Quad Day1

Race started at 12:43:17

Bér 2,500 Km

2010.04.17. 12:45



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

107

114

66

100

444

55

68

2

103

19

169

Name

KWIECIEN Adam

CHRZANOWSKI Grzegorz

PAPP Tamás

LASKAWIEC Lukas

BAJUSZ Krisztián

FODOR Márton

MRAVIK Balázs

LINNINGER Patrik

FEKETE László

KOVÁCS Richárd

SOMFAI Mátyás

Club

PZM - Poland

PZM - Poland

MAMS - Hungary

PZM - Poland

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

MAMS - Hungary

Make

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KTM

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

E-ATV

E-ATV

E-ATV

Yamaha

Class

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

R1.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

0

0

0

0

Total points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
0
0
0
0

Short NameNameShort Name

R1.

Name

CC EC - ECC Quad Day1

Printed: 2010.04.17. 18:37:42

Clerk of the Course             Referee             Chief Timekeeper

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

European Cross Country Cup Day 1
CC EC

European Cup Quad

Bér 2,500 Km
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